Parts List/ Liste des pieces

- BIEI2(B1818|8|8|E|8
ITEM | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION ’é E § E g § § % ! § §
29 21276-235A LEFT DOOR ASSY-625 SQ.IN. BC ASSEMBLAGE DU PORTE - 625 PO.CA 1
21276-234A LEFT DOOR ASSY-625 SQ.IN. SS ASSEMBLAGE DU PORTE - 625 PO.CA 11111
21275-235A LEFT DOOR ASSY-500 SQ. IN. BC ASSEMBLAGE DU PORTE - 500 PO.CA 11111
21275-234A LEFT DOOR ASS'Y-500 SQ.IN. §S ASSEMBLAGE DU PORTE - 500Z PO.CA 11111
30 21070-13 DOOR/DRAWER HANDLE SEAT CADRAN DE POIGNEE 4144 a]e]|sa]|4]4]4
31 21071-13 DOOR HANDLE ASS'Y-500 SQ.IN. ASSEMBLAGE DU POIGNEE - 500 PO.CA 2p2t2|2f2|211 |11 )1
32 21072-13 DOOR HANDLE ASS'Y-625 SQ.IN. ASSEMBLAGE DU POIGNEE - 625 PO.CA 111 1 1
33 21109-905 CABINET SIDE PANEL PANNEAU LATERAL - CABINET 2122|122 )2)212}12¢2
34 21305-925 CABINET REAR PANEL-500 SQ.IN. PANNEAU ARRIERE - CABINET - 500 PO.CA LI R T I U O A A
21306-92 CABINET REAR PANEL-626 SQ.IN. PANNEAU ARRIERE - CABINET - 625 PO.CA 1 1 1 1
35 21075-90 TOP MAGNET BRACKET-500 SQ.IN. SUPPORT AIMANT -500 PO.CA L I R R |
21076-905 TOP MAGNET BRACKET-625 SQ.IN. SUPPORT AIMANT -625 PO.CA 1111 ]1
36 23401-104A SHELF FRONT PANELASSY-L.H. PANNEAU AVANT DE LA TABLETTE LATERALE GAUCHE LR IR T T R O AN N RN A}
37 23401-114A SHELF FRONT PANELASSY-R.H. PANNEAU AVANT DE LA TABLETTE LATERALE DROITE LU I T O O T O T O I R O |
38 23130-115 SHELF BRACKET SUPPORT TABLETTE LATERAL 2122|222 ]2]|2]2]|2
39 23141-115 SIDE SHELF-R.H-BLACK TABLETTE LATERAL DE DROITE-NOIRE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
40 23141-15 SIDE SHELF-LH/S B-BLACK TABLETTE LATERAL DE GAUCHE-NOIRE IR EEE RN EE RN REE
41 21039-905 CASTER BRACKET SUPPORT POUR ETAGERE 2|12)12|2|2|2|2|2]|2]|2
42 22909-45 INFRARED-REAR BURNER BRULEUR ARRIERE INFRA ROUGE I EEEEEEEEERER
43 22296-951 REAR BURNER GAS HOSE-COVER COUVERCLE DE BRULEUR LATERAL 1 L IR I I IR
44 342-C539 ELECTRODE-REAR BURNER ELECTRODE - BRULEUR ARRIERE 1 tlr ]ty
45 22006-35 GAS HOSE-REAR BURNER TUYAU DE GAS BRULEUR ARRIERE 111}y vt
46 24005-134 HANDLE-LID-500 SQ IN. POIGNEE - 500 PO. CA 11111 |1 11
24006-134 HANDLE-LID-625 SQ.IN. POIGNEE - 625 PO. CA LR RN EE R
47 24009-936 HANDLE SEAT CADRAN DE POIGNEE 2l12)|2)2]|2)|2]2|2)]2]2
48 10892-24 CASTER ASSY WITHOUT LOCK ROULETTE 212|232 )2)12|2]|]2)2]2
49 10892-25 CASTER ASSY WITH LOCK ROULETTE A VERROUILLAGE 21221222 |2)|2]|]2]2
50 Y-11232 up BUMPER AMORTISSEUR POUR COUVERCLE 41444 ]|s]a]|a]|4a]4a]4
51 Y-12223 MAGNET SNAP IN AIMANT 212f2]|2 212 2 2|2 2
52 Y-12222 MAGNET AIMANT 2fp2j)2|2f2|2]2]|2]2f2
53 C442108 SCREW ST4.2X10 VIS 42X 10 7T P77 78 78|78 {84 8585 ]85
54 C06010 SCREW M6X10 VIS M6 X 10 212]2]2 2 2 212¢}2 2
55 06040 SHOULDER SCREW M6X40 VIS EPAULEE TYPED 41444 a)a]alds]s]4
56 €03010 SCREW M3X10 VISM3 X 10 414 4] 4 4 4| 4 41| 4 4
57 C06010 SCREW M6X10 VIS M6 X 10 28|28 |28 |28 |28 28 |32|32]32]32
58 05010 SCREW M5X10 VIS M5 X 10 s8|8|8}|s|8)|8|a8a|Bs|8]|s8
59 C20006 NUT M6 ECROU M6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
60 C06030 SHOULDER SCREW M6X30-DOOR VIS EPAULEE M6 X 30 414444 a]a]s]4]4
61 C000SS SHOULDER SCREW-SIDE LID VIS EPAULEE 2j2)2)2]2f2(2]{2)2}2
62 225-C502 GRATE-SIDE BURNER GRILLE - BRULEUR LATERAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
63 23909-20 SIDE BURNER ASS'Y BRULEUR LATERAL L I U R N AR O A}
64 23000-255 COVER-SIDE BURNER COUVERCLE DE BRULEUR LATERAL 1111141 1Tyt y1q1
65 23000-271 BASE-SIDE BURNER BASE DU BRULEUR LATERAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
66 10342-T14 ELECTRODE WIRE-SIDE BURNER ELECTRODE - BRULEUR LATERAL 111111 111 v}l
67 C125054 MATCH LIGHT-STICK AND CHAIN PORTE ALLUMETTE POUR ALLUMAGE MANUEL BEREEEE R R
68 10342-C246 IGNITOR-ELECTRONIC-3 PLUG ALLUMEUR-ELECTRONIQUE - 3 PRISE Tl
10342-C247 IGNITOR-ELECTRONIC-4 PLUG ALLUMEUR-ELECTRONIQUE - 4 PRISE 111111
10342-C248 IGNITOR-ELECTRONIC-5 PLUG ALLUMEUR-ELECTRONIQUE - 5 PRISE 11111
69 Y-11230 COTTER PIN ATTACHE DE CHEVILLE L S U I T R R B AR B AR A A
70 21009-905 TANK BRACKET SUPPORT DE BONBONNE I U T O T O R N R AR T A}
7 32500179 CARRIAGE BOLT M6 BOULON DE CARROSSERIE INEE RN EREE EN EE RE R E
72 §21255 FLAT WASHER RONDELLE PLAT LU T O N | 1
73 Y-11598 BUTTERFLY NUT BOULON A OREILLES LN U I R O T A RN R}
74 22049-46 VENTURI MOUNTING BRACKET-REAR BURNER SUPPORT - VENTURI 111
75 22004-96 CONTROL KNOB-SMALL-CHROME BOUTON DE CONTROLE 2122 212¢f2
22004-961 CONTROL KNOB-SMALL-BLACK BOUTON DE CONTROLE 1 1 1 2
76 22002-98 Bezel-Stamped-Small-Chrome 111 2 2 2 2 2 2
77 21939-37 Bracket-Gas Tank Shield
78 21549-37 Gas Tank Shield
79 21236-205 Cabinet Shelf Bracket
80 21206-205. Cabinet Shelf




